
PALABRAS
CLAVE



• Riqueza 
Reprendidos
Discursos
Inteligencia
Filosofo
Fuerza
Noble

Elocuencia
Dependiera
Alcanzado
Entendió
Concebido
Base

Solido
Nivel

•
•
•
•
•
•

1:5
1:8
1:17
1:19
1:20
1:25
1:26

2:1
2:5
2:6
2:8
2:9
2:21

3:2
3:8

•
•
•

•
•

•
•

•
•
•
•

4:5
4:13
4:15

5:6
5:13

6:4
6:19

7:9
7:22
7:28
7:39

1 CORINTIOS

2025 - 2026

1 CORINTIOS 1

1 CORINTIOS 2

1 CORINTIOS 3

1 CORINTIOS 4

1 CORINTIOS 5

1 CORINTIOS 6

1 CORINTIOS 7

Alabanza 
Escoria
Tutores 

Fermenta
Malvado

Jueces 
Dueños

Quemarse 
Liberto 
Aprietos 
Ligada 

•
•
•
•
•
•

•
•



1 CORINTIOS 8

1 CORINTIOS 9

1 CORINTIOS 10

•
•
•
•

•
•
•

•
•

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

Valor
Señores
Sabiendas
Hiriendo

Soldado
Bozal
Deportistas

Projimo
Ajena

Emborrachan
Cenar
Condenados 
Resulten

Maldecir
Reparte
Constituir
Modestia

8:4
8:5
8:7
8:12

9:7
9:9
9:25

10:24
10:29

11:21
11:25
11:32
11:34

12:3
12:11
12:13
12:23

•
•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

13:1
13:4
13:5
13:6
13:12

14:7
14:15
14:19
14:25
14:26
14:33

15:2
15:19
15:54
15:58

16:2
16:3
16:15
16:18

1 CORINTIOS 11

1 CORINTIOS 12

1 CORINTIOS 13

1 CORINTIOS 14

1 CORINTIOS 15

1 CORINTIOS 16

Metal
Envidioso 
Egoista 
Deleita
Velada

Arpa
Cantar
Emplear 
Secretos 
Salmo
Desorden

Aferran
Desdichados 
Devorada 
Inconmovibles

Ingresos 
Presentación
Convertidos
Tranquilizado



•
•
•
•

•
•
•

•
•

•
•
•
•
•

•
•
•

Tribulaciones
Satisfacción
Propiedad
Imponerles

Intranquilo
Fragancia

Grabado
Semejanza 

Cegado
Brillar 
Atribulados
Efímeros
Pasajero

Morada
Cuerdos 
Embajadores

1:4
1:12
1:22
1:24

2:13
2:14

3:7
3:18

4:4
4:6
4:8
4:17
4:18

5:2
5:13
5:20

•
•
•

•
•

•
•
•

•

•
•

•
•
•

6:6
6:11
6:14

7:2
7:11

8:13
8:19
8:21

9:9

10:4
10:5

11:2
11:22
11:33

2 CORINTIOS

2 CORINTIOS 1

2 CORINTIOS 2

2 CORINTIOS 3

2 CORINTIOS 4

2 CORINTIOS 5

2 CORINTIOS 6

2 CORINTIOS 7

2 CORINTIOS 8

2 CORINTIOS 9

2 CORINTIOS 10

2 CORINTIOS 11

Pureza
Franqueza
Alianza

Agraviado
Inocencia 

Alivio
Ardiente
Correcto

Bienes

Divino 
Cautivo

Virgen
Descendientes
Canasto



•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

Paraíso 
Dificultades
Ahorrar
Trampa

Segunda
Indulgente
Pruébense
Restauración

12:4
12:10
12:14
12:16

13:2
13:2
13:5
13:11

2 CORINTIOS 12

2 CORINTIOS 13


